ROUNDTABLE FALL 2019
Each week, all children and youth should check in at the table in front of Gresham Hall 

before attending RoundTable. 

Elementary Schedule (Kindergarten-Fifth Grade)

4:15-5:00
Choir for K-5th graders 

5:00-5:30
Recreation for K-2nd 


Bible Study for 3rd-4th graders, and 5th graders

5:30-6:00
Bible Study for K-2nd


Recreation for 3rd-4th graders, and 5th graders

6:00-6:30
Family Style Dinner for K-5th graders in Gresham Hall

6:30-7:10
Family Time Recreation or Crafts in Gresham Hall

Middle High and High School Youth Schedule (Grades 6-8 and 9-12)

4:15-5:00
Snacks/Homework/Fellowship
5:00-5:30
Bible Study 

5:30-6:00
Youth Music (Room 118, choir room)
6:00-6:30
Family Style Dinner (Gresham Hall)

6:30-7:10
Discussion or Service Project 

_____________________________________________________________________________
Nightly Themes 
Wed. Sept. 18
Friend Night

Invite a friend to experience the fun and learning of RoundTable.  

Be sure to invite them for the whole year!
Wed. Sept. 25
Comic Book Character
Come dressed as a comic book character or superhero. 
Wed. Oct. 2
Forest Night


Celebrate the creatures and trees of the forest!  Dress up as a forest 

animal or a hiker or camper who might see one up close!
Wed. Oct. 9
Sports Night

Wear your favorite team jersey or team colors.
Wed. Oct. 16
Pajama Party

Wear your PJs!
Wed. Oct. 23
Riddles and Puzzles
Come prepared to tell and solve good puzzles and riddles.


Wed. Oct. 30
Halloween

Wear your Halloween costume and be ready for a fun night!
Wed. Nov. 6
Passport Night

We’ll travel the world learning about different countries!
Wed. Nov. 13
World Kindness Day
“You’re never fully dressed without a smile.”—little orphan 
Annie.  Wear your smile and put on your kindness!
Wed. Nov. 20
Thanksgiving

Dress as a Pilgrim, Native American or turkey!
